
Nom  -  Prénom Equipe M/F  Tracé mn s 1/100

Ouvreur M A 38 46

Ouvreur M B 37 84

1 66 BIGET  - Jean Laurent BY IMMO RA 2 M A 39 97 3.926%
2 85 SULLIGER - Fabien LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M A 40 22 4.576%
3 51 SEVESSAND - Romain LOSINGER MARAZZI 1 M A 40 59 5.538%
4 7 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 F A 40 71 5.850%
5 91 MEYER - William BYTELSPORTS 3 M B 40 35 6.633%
6 109 HUGO  - Benjamin BY IMMO RA 2 M A 42 25 9.854%
7 45 PINGAULT - Yannick LOSINGER MARAZZI 1 M A 42 90 11.544%
8 73 CHENAUX  - Matthieu LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 42 90 13.372%
9 83 NIOLA - THOMAS CPI 3 M B 44 22 16.860%

10 91 TANIUKIEWICZ - Lukasz BYTP RP M A 45 09 17.239%
11 43 REBERT - Laurent BY IMMO RA 2 M B 45 19 19.424%
12 59 VERDUN - Nicolas AXIONE 2 M A 46 27 20.307%
13 55 TOUCHANT  - ALEXIS BYTELSPORTS 10 M A 46 54 21.009%
14 60 BIETH - Geoffroy BBI MODULAR M A 46 62 21.217%
15 41 FERIN - Antoine CPI 2 M A 47 14 22.569%
16 61 MARTIN - Ludovic BBCSO 1 M B 46 48 22.833%
17 5 GRIMAUD  - Sophie LINKCITY 1 F B 46 78 23.626%
18 89 MUFFAT - Romain OPB 1 M B 47 25 24.868%
19 110 D'HALLUIN  - Thomas LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 47 32 25.053%
20 71 GAL - Frederic BY CN DIDD M A 48 53 26.183%
21 55 LECONTE  - Clement CPI 3 M B 48 18 27.326%
22 95 BROUCK - Simon LINKCITY 1 M B 48 37 27.828%
23 12 ZEMP - Yasmine LOSINGER MARAZZI 1 F A 49 37 28.367%
24 49 VASSON - Geraud AXIONE 8 M A 49 95 29.875%
25 56 LECOINTE  - CORENTIN ASM BBGO 2 M A 50 00 30.005%
26 46 BELLONI - Nicolas CPI 2 M B 49 41 30.576%
27 94 GOFFARD - Gaetan CPI 2 M A 50 90 32.345%
28 44 WINNEBROOT - William ASM BBGO 1 M B 50 18 32.611%
29 44 TOURNOUX - CHRISTOPHE BYTELSPORTS 2 M A 51 15 32.995%
30 16 RAVANAS - Maud LOSINGER MARAZZI 3 F B 50 43 33.272%
31 32 ESTAGER - Pauline CPI 2 F B 50 60 33.721%
32 69 STEVENIN - Jean Baptiste BBCSO 1 M A 51 67 34.347%
33 80 LE DOT - Nicolas OPB 2 M B 50 87 34.434%
34 117 TURCK - Alexis OPB 2 M B 50 98 34.725%
35 88 ANDRIEUX - Stephane COLAS DS M A 52 04 35.309%
36 102 KRONENTAL - Mathieu LOSINGER MARAZZI 3 M A 52 16 35.621%
37 86 NOBLAT - Thibaut AXIONE 6 M A 52 20 35.725%
38 76 CHAMPAVERE  - Clement BBCSO 1 M B 51 40 35.835%
39 52 ROY  - Bastien BY IMMO RA 3 M A 52 25 35.855%
40 112 MEGRET  - Luc LINKCITY NE 2 M A 52 31 36.011%
41 106 PALIES - Thibault OPB 1 M B 51 55 36.231%
42 7 SANSALONE - Eva BBI 1 F B 51 57 36.284%
43 77 DESTAVILLE - ARNAUD BYTELSPORTS 3 M A 52 43 36.323%
44 6 JACQUETY - Maud OPB 2 F A 52 80 37.285%
45 71 MOUILLAC - THIERRY BYTELSPORTS 2 M B 52 01 37.447%
46 109 HAMOIR - Pierre BYTELSPORTS 7 M B 52 10 37.685%
47 13 BROSSIER MENIOUX  - Sandrine BBI 1 F B 52 15 37.817%
48 40 GALLET - Guillaume AXIONE 2 M A 53 04 37.910%
49 73 BALLEYDER - Benjamin BY IMMO RA 6 M A 53 05 37.936%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Scratch Ski -



Nom  -  Prénom Equipe M/F  Tracé mn s 1/100

Ouvreur M A 38 46

Ouvreur M B 37 84

1 66 BIGET  - Jean Laurent BY IMMO RA 2 M A 39 97 3.926%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Scratch Ski -

50 85 TAUVERON  - Francois LOSINGER MARAZZI 1 M B 52 57 38.927%
51 96 LAMBIN - Thomas OPB 3 M A 53 46 39.002%
52 65 BOIREAU - Romain BYIT 1 M B 52 61 39.033%
53 63 PETIT - Charles LINKCITY 3 M B 52 75 39.403%
54 93 ROUSSILLE - Arnaud AXIONE 3 M B 52 81 39.561%
55 72 BAYLEY - Nicolas BY IMMO RA 6 M B 52 90 39.799%
56 8 MOISSON  - Laure BY IMMO RA 2 F A 53 82 39.938%
57 62 BOUR - Frederick AXIONE 1 M A 53 92 40.198%
58 47 GIRARDOT  - Bruno COLAS IDFN 5 M B 53 11 40.354%
59 52 DESCOURS - Antoine AXIONE 1 M B 53 16 40.486%
60 67 PIERSON  - Nicolas BYIT 2 M A 54 26 41.082%
61 3 BLACHON - Alexandra LINKCITY 1 F A 0 54 27 41.108%
62 104 MOTRON - Nicolas BYTELSPORTS 9 M A 54 31 41.212%
63 51 FOLLEZOU - Yohan COLAS IDFN 3 M B 53 54 41.490%
64 43 VALLET - Denis LINKCITY 1 M A 54 45 41.576%
65 100 GATIER - Jeremy AXIONE 2 M A 54 56 41.862%
66 92 ELDELMANN - Sasha LOSINGER MARAZZI 3 M A 54 70 42.226%
67 99 MICHAUD - Arnaud AXIONE 8 M A 54 71 42.252%
68 56 DUPLAT  - Roland COLAS IDFN 5 M B 53 83 42.257%
69 114 CHEREL  - Romain BY IMMO RA 4 M A 55 31 43.812%
70 80 AUCHENE - Jean Baptiste BYIT 1 M A 55 31 43.812%
71 25 LIEBERT - Lise AXIONE 2 F A 0 55 43 44.124%
72 33 BONNEAU  - Marianne ASM BBGO 1 F A 55 50 44.306%
73 70 THOMAS  - Julien BBCSO 2 M A 55 58 44.514%
74 20 BELLEGY - Dominique BYTP RP F A 55 71 44.852%
75 50 ECHAVIDRE - Vincent BYTELSPORTS 3 M B 54 87 45.005%
76 29 CHAUVRON - Maeva AXIONE 8 F A 55 91 45.372%
77 100 LEMERCIER - Edouard COLAS IDFN 4 M B 55 31 46.168%
78 1 PEREZ MARTINEZ - Maria AXIONE 6 F A 56 25 46.256%
79 48 ALIX - Marc ASM BBGO 2 M B 55 38 46.353%
80 68 COLOBY  - Thomas BYTP RP M A 56 43 46.724%
81 2 BENOIT LAROZE - Blandine BY IMMO RA 4 F A 0 56 70 47.426%
82 93 BONNAMOUR  - Fabrice BY IMMO RA 3 M A 56 89 47.920%
83 75 TIBERGHIEN - Guillaume LINKCITY NE 1 M B 55 98 47.939%
84 47 ELOMARI - Yassir LINKCITY 5 M A 56 91 47.972%
85 3 AUDIBERT  - Alicia BYCN SA F B 56 15 48.388%
86 58 ROUSSILLO - Hugues-Antoine BYTELSPORTS 7 M B 56 33 48.864%
87 75 BREZAC - THIERRY BBI MODULAR M A 57 31 49.012%
88 48 VAN BOXOM - Frederic BYIT 2 M A 57 58 49.714%
89 105 SOUSA GOMES - Miguel BBCSO 2 M B 56 77 50.026%
90 99 DOBRICEAN - Daniel LINKCITY 4 M B 56 77 50.026%
91 18 PUJA - Pauline CPI 3 F A 57 86 50.442%
92 14 KLEIN  - Joanna BBCSO 1 F B 56 94 50.476%
93 46 SCHMID - Julien BY CN DIDD M A 58 10 51.066%
94 97 MANGER - Yves BYIT 1 M B 57 31 51.453%
95 102 HOFF - Harald LINKCITY 2 M B 57 56 52.114%
96 8 DUFAUD  - Ombline ASM BBGO 3 F B 57 57 52.141%
97 54 MELLE - FREDERIC BYTELSPORTS 1 M A 58 52 52.158%



Nom  -  Prénom Equipe M/F  Tracé mn s 1/100

Ouvreur M A 38 46

Ouvreur M B 37 84

1 66 BIGET  - Jean Laurent BY IMMO RA 2 M A 39 97 3.926%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Scratch Ski -

98 106 COUSSEAU  - Michel BBI 1 M A 58 58 52.314%
99 62 MINARD  - Alexandre ASM BBGO 2 M B 57 66 52.378%

100 108 CAILLET - PHILIPPE BYTELSPORTS 2 M A 58 61 52.392%
101 77 MIELI  - NumA LINKCITY 5 M B 57 67 52.405%
102 84 MERLIN  - Thomas ASM BBGO 1 M B 57 71 52.511%
103 94 GUILLEMARD - Thibaut COLAS IDFN 2 M B 57 80 52.748%
104 98 HOCHET  - Charley BYCN SA M A 58 90 53.146%
105 72 POTELLE - Benjamin OPB 5 M A 59 13 53.744%
106 101 DE LABOULAYE - Paul LINKCITY 4 M B 58 21 53.832%
107 65 SCHBATH - Laurent BYTELSPORTS 4 M A 59 41 54.472%
108 6 BERGER - Astrid LINKCITY 4 F B 58 79 55.365%
109 95 DEGAN  - Charles BBCSO 2 M A 59 76 55.382%
110 31 TORMOS - Fanny LINKCITY 2 F B 58 86 55.550%
111 50 POICON  - Goeffroy BYTELSPORTS 10 M A 59 90 55.746%
112 27 LAMAUVE - Lise OPB 2 F B 58 94 55.761%
113 79 BELLANGER  - Nicolas LINKCITY NE 2 M B 59 05 56.052%
114 26 LOZIER - Alix BY IMMO RA 6 F A 1 0 04 56.110%
115 81 MARTRES - Fabrice AXIONE 7 M B 59 13 56.263%
116 89 BERNARDIN - THOMAS BYTELSPORTS 10 M A 1 0 26 56.682%
117 28 DUPERRON - Annaïs BY CN DIDD F B 59 30 56.712%
118 23 RASSINOUX  - Margaux BY IMMO RA 4 F B 59 39 56.950%
119 12 VIGAND - Marine OPB 1 F B 59 44 57.082%
120 115 MARHADOUR - Jean Philippe LINKCITY 2 M B 59 52 57.294%
121 10 FARLIN - Beatrice BBI MODULAR F B 59 64 57.611%
122 114 MASSON - Jerome COLAS IDFN 1 M B 59 91 58.325%
123 97 DUFAUD  - Matthieu ASM BBGO 3 M A 1 1 00 58.606%
124 40 DAVID - Vivien OPB 4 M B 1 0 09 58.800%
125 83 FRANCK - JEAN-CHARLES BYTELSPORTS 3 M A 1 1 16 59.022%
126 78 LEFEBVRE - Thimothee BY IMMO RA 3 M B 1 0 71 60.439%
127 76 MILESI - Florian LINKCITY 3 M A 1 1 89 60.920%
128 63 DEMONCHAUX - Nicolas LINKCITY NE 1 M A 1 1 89 60.920%
129 2 CADOT - Cecile ASM BBGO 2 F B 1 1 24 61.839%
130 98 CAROFF - Francois COLAS IDFN 2 M B 1 1 52 62.579%
131 9 BOURCET - Marie BY IMMO RA 5 F B 1 1 54 62.632%
132 116 VANDEVELDE - Benoit BY IMMO RA 1 M A 1 2 73 63.105%
133 30 GROLET  - Noemie BY IMMO RA 5 F A 1 2 74 63.131%
134 28 DEVOS - Pauline OPB 3 F A 1 2 90 63.547%
135 53 BOUHRIA - Foad CPI 1 M A 1 3 17 64.249%
136 84 ROJAS - CHRISTOPHE BYTELSPORTS 4 M A 1 3 41 64.873%
137 9 SIMON - Mathilde OPB 3 F A 1 3 44 64.951%
138 78 SOULARD - Olivier CPI 1 M A 1 3 64 65.471%
139 16 CHARBONNEAU  - Justine BBCSO 2 F A 1 3 75 65.757%
140 101 CHARAMELET - Thibaud COLAS IDFN 4 M A 1 3 95 66.277%
141 22 AUVRAY - Manon OPB 4 F B 1 2 96 66.385%
142 18 FRENKIEL - MARJORIE BYTELSPORTS 10 F B 1 3 43 67.627%
143 82 ROBERJOT - Stephane COLAS DS M A 1 4 65 68.097%
144 19 DUFEU - Camille AXIONE 4 F B 1 3 70 68.340%
145 60 MARTEL - Sylvain BY IMMO RA 5 M B 1 3 90 68.869%



Nom  -  Prénom Equipe M/F  Tracé mn s 1/100

Ouvreur M A 38 46

Ouvreur M B 37 84

1 66 BIGET  - Jean Laurent BY IMMO RA 2 M A 39 97 3.926%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Scratch Ski -

146 57 REY - Mathieu AXIONE 7 M B 1 3 95 69.001%
147 57 NOURRY - Wenceslas OPB 3 M A 1 5 01 69.033%
148 20 LORENZI - Berengere BY IMMO RA 6 F B 1 4 06 69.292%
149 81 LAIEB - Houass BYTELSPORTS 7 M A 1 5 18 69.475%
150 64 LAURENCON - Elise BY IMMO RA 1 F A 1 5 55 70.437%
151 17 LADOUGNE  - Margaux LINKCITY 2 F A 1 5 94 71.451%
152 112 MOLEZ - Hugo LINKCITY 4 M B 1 5 37 72.754%
153 90 RIBERON  - Mathieu BYIT 2 M B 1 5 76 73.784%
154 111 THOMAS - Valentin OPB 4 M B 1 6 04 74.524%
155 108 Guillon Florian AXIONE 4 M B 1 6 06 74.577%
156 14 BERCHADSKY - Nathalie COLAS DS F A 1 7 87 76.469%
157 21 BOILEY FORESTIER - Claire BY CN DIDD F A 1 8 00 76.807%
158 10 CAVILLAUROY - Valerie BYIT 1 F A 1 8 17 77.249%
159 32 VIDAL - Stéphanie AXIONE 1 F A 1 8 75 78.757%
160 45 MAHMOUDI - Sami COLAS IDFN 4 M B 1 7 74 79.017%
161 90 MELIN  - Michel COLAS DS M A 1 9 21 79.953%
162 58 BERMUDEZ - Florent AXIONE 6 M A 1 9 39 80.421%
163 1 ZALOMITSOS - Camille LINKCITY 5 F B 1 8 28 80.444%
164 118 CASTEX  - Vincent COLAS IDFN 3 M B 1 8 36 80.655%
165 74 DERCHER - Valentin ASM BBGO 3 M B 1 8 86 81.977%
166 22 CHANIER - AURELIE BYTELSPORTS 2 F A 1 10 71 83.853%
167 34 MAZET - Laetitia BY IMMO RA 1 F A 1 11 63 86.245%
168 41 GROZESCU - Aurelian CPI 1 M B 1 10 64 86.681%
169 111 VIGNOLE - Christophe AXIONE 7 M A 1 12 15 87.598%
170 11 BASSET - Sophie BYTELSPORTS 4 F A 1 12 75 89.158%
171 105 SOULIER - NICOLAS BYTELSPORTS 1 M A 1 13 75 91.758%
172 33 DE LA BOURDONNAYE - Diane COLAS IDFN 4 F B 1 13 83 95.111%
173 64 VAIS - Alain AXIONE 6 M B 1 15 34 99.101%
174 103 GLAUDE  - Ghislain LINKCITY NE 1 M A 1 18 19 103.302%
175 69 DA CUNHA - Mateo BY IMMO RA 4 M B 1 17 47 104.730%
176 59 HAKKI - Jade BBI MODULAR M B 1 17 66 105.233%
177 4 SERENYI  - Barbara BYCN SA F A 1 20 18 108.476%
178 66 RIGNAULT - CHRISTOPHE BYTELSPORTS 1 M B 1 18 92 108.562%
179 26 CHANSOU - Elisabeth BYTELSPORTS 1 F B 1 19 74 110.729%
180 29 CHEVALIER  - Marie BY IMMO RA 3 F B 1 21 42 115.169%
181 21 MERLEN - Oceane AXIONE 3 F B 1 25 02 124.683%
182 104 SENOVILLE - Thomas AXIONE 8 M B 1 25 76 126.638%
183 110 MEYER - Xavier AXIONE 4 M A 1 27 27 126.911%
184 74 MORIZOT - Thomas AXIONE 4 M A 1 27 39 127.223%
185 5 MORIN - Clementine LINKCITY 5 F A 1 29 61 132.995%
186 115 TORCHY - GAEL ASM BBGO 3 M A 1 31 85 138.820%
187 25 GRANDIN - Elodie AXIONE 7 F B 1 32 27 143.842%
188 42 BOURDON - Alain OPB4 M B 1 33 50 147.093%
189 113 BONNIS  - Pierre BYCN SA M A 1 35 07 147.192%
190 23 RONVALET - Marie LINKCITY NE 1 F A 1 36 71 151.456%
191 27 LEGUAY - Adeline COLAS IDFN 5 F A 1 36 72 151.482%
192 30 MOKHTARI - Rime LINKCITY NE 2 F B 1 39 08 161.839%
193 107 ROUSSELOT - Jean Jacques COLAS IDFN 2 M B 1 40 98 166.860%



Nom  -  Prénom Equipe M/F  Tracé mn s 1/100

Ouvreur M A 38 46

Ouvreur M B 37 84

1 66 BIGET  - Jean Laurent BY IMMO RA 2 M A 39 97 3.926%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Scratch Ski -

194 92 SOUSSEREAU - Emmanuel BYTELSPORTS 4 M B 1 43 82 174.366%
195 116 AMANN - Lionel LINKCITY NE 2 M B 1 51 41 194.424%
196 82 DECLERCQ - Alban AXIONE 3 M B 1 51 49 194.635%
197 24 DE ALMEIDA SANTOS - Cathy BYIT 2 F B 1 56 11 206.845%
198 107 MANDRY  - Alexis BYTELSPORTS 8 M A 2 1 27 215.315%
199 15 DEUVE - Margot BYTELSPORTS 9 F B 2 7 18 236.099%
200 53 POIRIER - Arnaud BYTELSPORTS 8 M B 2 8 74 240.222%
201 15 BEDU - Julie BYTELSPORTS 8 F A 2 22 28 269.943%
202 54 MINNAERT - François OPB 1 M B 2 20 11 270.270%
203 49 VAN TOL  - Francois Nicolas ASM BBGO 1 M B 2 30 49 297.701%
204 70 BAPAUME - Antoine COLAS IDFN 1 M B 3 36 10 471.089%
205 87 DERON - Remy AXIONE 3 M A 3 51 92 503.016%
206 88 AFETOUCHE - Antoine BYTP RP M B 3 49 67 506.950%
207 87 ARFAUX - Eric BYTELSPORTS 8 M B 10 13 88 1522.304%

Abandons
79 PETOT  - Arnaud CPI 3 M A
11 IGLESIAS - Corinne CPI 1 F B

Non Partants
24 DE BARROS  - Wendy COLAS IDFN 3 F A
19 LAW THIM  - Betty COLAS IDFN 2 F A
13 DHAOU - Amina COLAS IDFN 1 F A
61 GOLDLUST - Romain BYTELSPORTS 7 M A
103 QUEAU - Nicolas BY IMMO RA 5 M B
96 ARTHUR - Gilles LOSINGER MARAZZI 3 M B
86 ABDELJALIL - Allal BBI 2 M B
68 BONGRAND - Olivier COLAS IDFN 3 M B
67 LE ROUGE  - Cedric COLAS IDFN 5 M B



Nom  -  Prénom Equipe Sexe  Tracé mn s 1/100

Ouvreur M A 38 46

Ouvreur M B 37 84
1 66 BIGET  - Jean Laurent BY IMMO RA 2 M A 39 97 3.926%
2 85 SULLIGER - Fabien LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M A 40 22 4.576%
3 51 SEVESSAND - Romain LOSINGER MARAZZI 1 M A 40 59 5.538%
4 91 MEYER - William BYTELSPORTS 3 M B 40 35 6.633%
5 109 HUGO  - Benjamin BY IMMO RA 2 M A 42 25 9.854%
6 45 PINGAULT - Yannick LOSINGER MARAZZI 1 M A 42 90 11.544%
7 73 CHENAUX  - Matthieu LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 42 90 13.372%
8 83 NIOLA - THOMAS CPI 3 M B 44 22 16.860%
9 91 TANIUKIEWICZ - Lukasz BYTP RP M A 45 09 17.239%

10 43 REBERT - Laurent BY IMMO RA 2 M B 45 19 19.424%
11 59 VERDUN - Nicolas AXIONE 2 M A 46 27 20.307%
12 55 TOUCHANT  - ALEXIS BYTELSPORTS 10 M A 46 54 21.009%
13 60 BIETH - Geoffroy BBI MODULAR M A 46 62 21.217%
14 41 FERIN - Antoine CPI 2 M A 47 14 22.569%
15 61 MARTIN - Ludovic BBCSO 1 M B 46 48 22.833%
16 89 MUFFAT - Romain OPB 1 M B 47 25 24.868%
17 110 D'HALLUIN  - Thomas LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 47 32 25.053%
18 71 GAL - Frederic BY CN DIDD M A 48 53 26.183%
19 55 LECONTE  - Clement CPI 3 M B 48 18 27.326%
20 95 BROUCK - Simon LINKCITY 1 M B 48 37 27.828%
21 49 VASSON - Geraud AXIONE 8 M A 49 95 29.875%
22 56 LECOINTE  - CORENTIN ASM BBGO 2 M A 50 00 30.005%
23 46 BELLONI - Nicolas CPI 2 M B 49 41 30.576%
24 94 GOFFARD - Gaetan CPI 2 M A 50 90 32.345%
25 44 WINNEBROOT - William ASM BBGO 1 M B 50 18 32.611%
26 44 TOURNOUX - CHRISTOPHE BYTELSPORTS 2 M A 51 15 32.995%
27 69 STEVENIN - Jean Baptiste BBCSO 1 M A 51 67 34.347%
28 80 LE DOT - Nicolas OPB 2 M B 50 87 34.434%
29 117 TURCK - Alexis OPB 2 M B 50 98 34.725%
30 88 ANDRIEUX - Stephane COLAS DS M A 52 04 35.309%
31 102 KRONENTAL - Mathieu LOSINGER MARAZZI 3 M A 52 16 35.621%
32 86 NOBLAT - Thibaut AXIONE 6 M A 52 20 35.725%
33 76 CHAMPAVERE  - Clement BBCSO 1 M B 51 40 35.835%
34 52 ROY  - Bastien BY IMMO RA 3 M A 52 25 35.855%
35 112 MEGRET  - Luc LINKCITY NE 2 M A 52 31 36.011%
36 106 PALIES - Thibault OPB 1 M B 51 55 36.231%
37 77 DESTAVILLE - ARNAUD BYTELSPORTS 3 M A 52 43 36.323%
38 71 MOUILLAC - THIERRY BYTELSPORTS 2 M B 52 01 37.447%
39 109 HAMOIR - Pierre BYTELSPORTS 7 M B 52 10 37.685%
40 40 GALLET - Guillaume AXIONE 2 M A 53 04 37.910%
41 73 BALLEYDER - Benjamin BY IMMO RA 6 M A 53 05 37.936%
42 85 TAUVERON  - Francois LOSINGER MARAZZI 1 M B 52 57 38.927%
43 96 LAMBIN - Thomas OPB 3 M A 53 46 39.002%
44 65 BOIREAU - Romain BYIT 1 M B 52 61 39.033%
45 63 PETIT - Charles LINKCITY 3 M B 52 75 39.403%
46 93 ROUSSILLE - Arnaud AXIONE 3 M B 52 81 39.561%
47 72 BAYLEY - Nicolas BY IMMO RA 6 M B 52 90 39.799%
48 62 BOUR - Frederick AXIONE 1 M A 53 92 40.198%
49 47 GIRARDOT  - Bruno COLAS IDFN 5 M B 53 11 40.354%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Ski Masculin -



Nom  -  Prénom Equipe Sexe  Tracé mn s 1/100

Ouvreur M A 38 46

Ouvreur M B 37 84
1 66 BIGET  - Jean Laurent BY IMMO RA 2 M A 39 97 3.926%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Ski Masculin -

50 52 DESCOURS - Antoine AXIONE 1 M B 53 16 40.486%
51 67 PIERSON  - Nicolas BYIT 2 M A 54 26 41.082%
52 104 MOTRON - Nicolas BYTELSPORTS 9 M A 54 31 41.212%
53 51 FOLLEZOU - Yohan COLAS IDFN 3 M B 53 54 41.490%
54 43 VALLET - Denis LINKCITY 1 M A 54 45 41.576%
55 100 GATIER - Jeremy AXIONE 2 M A 54 56 41.862%
56 92 ELDELMANN - Sasha LOSINGER MARAZZI 3 M A 54 70 42.226%
57 99 MICHAUD - Arnaud AXIONE 8 M A 54 71 42.252%
58 56 DUPLAT  - Roland COLAS IDFN 5 M B 53 83 42.257%
59 114 CHEREL  - Romain BY IMMO RA 4 M A 55 31 43.812%
60 80 AUCHENE - Jean Baptiste BYIT 1 M A 55 31 43.812%
61 70 THOMAS  - Julien BBCSO 2 M A 55 58 44.514%
62 50 ECHAVIDRE - Vincent BYTELSPORTS 3 M B 54 87 45.005%
63 100 LEMERCIER - Edouard COLAS IDFN 4 M B 55 31 46.168%
64 48 ALIX - Marc ASM BBGO 2 M B 55 38 46.353%
65 68 COLOBY  - Thomas BYTP RP M A 56 43 46.724%
66 93 BONNAMOUR  - Fabrice BY IMMO RA 3 M A 56 89 47.920%
67 75 TIBERGHIEN - Guillaume LINKCITY NE 1 M B 55 98 47.939%
68 47 ELOMARI - Yassir LINKCITY 5 M A 56 91 47.972%
69 58 ROUSSILLO - Hugues-Antoine BYTELSPORTS 7 M B 56 33 48.864%
70 75 BREZAC - THIERRY BBI MODULAR M A 57 31 49.012%
71 48 VAN BOXOM - Frederic BYIT 2 M A 57 58 49.714%
72 105 SOUSA GOMES - Miguel BBCSO 2 M B 56 77 50.026%
73 99 DOBRICEAN - Daniel LINKCITY 4 M B 56 77 50.026%
74 46 SCHMID - Julien BY CN DIDD M A 58 10 51.066%
75 97 MANGER - Yves BYIT 1 M B 57 31 51.453%
76 102 HOFF - Harald LINKCITY 2 M B 57 56 52.114%
77 54 MELLE - FREDERIC BYTELSPORTS 1 M A 58 52 52.158%
78 106 COUSSEAU  - Michel BBI 1 M A 58 58 52.314%
79 62 MINARD  - Alexandre ASM BBGO 2 M B 57 66 52.378%
80 108 CAILLET - PHILIPPE BYTELSPORTS 2 M A 58 61 52.392%
81 77 MIELI  - NumA LINKCITY 5 M B 57 67 52.405%
82 84 MERLIN  - Thomas ASM BBGO 1 M B 57 71 52.511%
83 94 GUILLEMARD - Thibaut COLAS IDFN 2 M B 57 80 52.748%
84 98 HOCHET  - Charley BYCN SA M A 58 90 53.146%
85 72 POTELLE - Benjamin OPB 5 M A 59 13 53.744%
86 101 DE LABOULAYE - Paul LINKCITY 4 M B 58 21 53.832%
87 65 SCHBATH - Laurent BYTELSPORTS 4 M A 59 41 54.472%
88 95 DEGAN  - Charles BBCSO 2 M A 59 76 55.382%
89 50 POICON  - Goeffroy BYTELSPORTS 10 M A 59 90 55.746%
90 79 BELLANGER  - Nicolas LINKCITY NE 2 M B 59 05 56.052%
91 81 MARTRES - Fabrice AXIONE 7 M B 59 13 56.263%
92 89 BERNARDIN - THOMAS BYTELSPORTS 10 M A 1 0 26 56.682%
93 115 MARHADOUR - Jean Philippe LINKCITY 2 M B 59 52 57.294%
94 114 MASSON - Jerome COLAS IDFN 1 M B 59 91 58.325%
95 97 DUFAUD  - Matthieu ASM BBGO 3 M A 1 1 00 58.606%
96 40 DAVID - Vivien OPB 4 M B 1 0 09 58.800%
97 83 FRANCK - JEAN-CHARLES BYTELSPORTS 3 M A 1 1 16 59.022%



Nom  -  Prénom Equipe Sexe  Tracé mn s 1/100

Ouvreur M A 38 46

Ouvreur M B 37 84
1 66 BIGET  - Jean Laurent BY IMMO RA 2 M A 39 97 3.926%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Ski Masculin -

98 78 LEFEBVRE - Thimothee BY IMMO RA 3 M B 1 0 71 60.439%
99 76 MILESI - Florian LINKCITY 3 M A 1 1 89 60.920%

100 63 DEMONCHAUX - Nicolas LINKCITY NE 1 M A 1 1 89 60.920%
101 98 CAROFF - Francois COLAS IDFN 2 M B 1 1 52 62.579%
102 116 VANDEVELDE - Benoit BY IMMO RA 1 M A 1 2 73 63.105%
103 53 BOUHRIA - Foad CPI 1 M A 1 3 17 64.249%
104 84 ROJAS - CHRISTOPHE BYTELSPORTS 4 M A 1 3 41 64.873%
105 78 SOULARD - Olivier CPI 1 M A 1 3 64 65.471%
106 101 CHARAMELET - Thibaud COLAS IDFN 4 M A 1 3 95 66.277%
107 82 ROBERJOT - Stephane COLAS DS M A 1 4 65 68.097%
108 60 MARTEL - Sylvain BY IMMO RA 5 M B 1 3 90 68.869%
109 57 REY - Mathieu AXIONE 7 M B 1 3 95 69.001%
110 57 NOURRY - Wenceslas OPB 3 M A 1 5 01 69.033%
111 81 LAIEB - Houass BYTELSPORTS 7 M A 1 5 18 69.475%
112 112 MOLEZ - Hugo LINKCITY 4 M B 1 5 37 72.754%
113 90 RIBERON  - Mathieu BYIT 2 M B 1 5 76 73.784%
114 111 THOMAS - Valentin OPB 4 M B 1 6 04 74.524%
115 108 Guillon Florian AXIONE 4 M B 1 6 06 74.577%
116 45 MAHMOUDI - Sami COLAS IDFN 4 M B 1 7 74 79.017%
117 90 MELIN  - Michel COLAS DS M A 1 9 21 79.953%
118 58 BERMUDEZ - Florent AXIONE 6 M A 1 9 39 80.421%
119 118 CASTEX  - Vincent COLAS IDFN 3 M B 1 8 36 80.655%
120 74 DERCHER - Valentin ASM BBGO 3 M B 1 8 86 81.977%
121 41 GROZESCU - Aurelian CPI 1 M B 1 10 64 86.681%
122 111 VIGNOLE - Christophe AXIONE 7 M A 1 12 15 87.598%
123 105 SOULIER - NICOLAS BYTELSPORTS 1 M A 1 13 75 91.758%
124 64 VAIS - Alain AXIONE 6 M B 1 15 34 99.101%
125 103 GLAUDE  - Ghislain LINKCITY NE 1 M A 1 18 19 103.302%
126 69 DA CUNHA - Mateo BY IMMO RA 4 M B 1 17 47 104.730%
127 59 HAKKI - Jade BBI MODULAR M B 1 17 66 105.233%
128 66 RIGNAULT - CHRISTOPHE BYTELSPORTS 1 M B 1 18 92 108.562%
129 104 SENOVILLE - Thomas AXIONE 8 M B 1 25 76 126.638%
130 110 MEYER - Xavier AXIONE 4 M A 1 27 27 126.911%
131 74 MORIZOT - Thomas AXIONE 4 M A 1 27 39 127.223%
132 115 TORCHY - GAEL ASM BBGO 3 M A 1 31 85 138.820%
133 42 BOURDON - Alain OPB4 M B 1 33 50 147.093%
134 113 BONNIS  - Pierre BYCN SA M A 1 35 07 147.192%
135 107 ROUSSELOT - Jean Jacques COLAS IDFN 2 M B 1 40 98 166.860%
136 92 SOUSSEREAU - Emmanuel BYTELSPORTS 4 M B 1 43 82 174.366%
137 116 AMANN - Lionel LINKCITY NE 2 M B 1 51 41 194.424%
138 82 DECLERCQ - Alban AXIONE 3 M B 1 51 49 194.635%
139 107 MANDRY  - Alexis BYTELSPORTS 8 M A 2 1 27 215.315%
140 53 POIRIER - Arnaud BYTELSPORTS 8 M B 2 8 74 240.222%
141 54 MINNAERT - François OPB 1 M B 2 20 11 270.270%
142 49 VAN TOL  - Francois Nicolas ASM BBGO 1 M B 2 30 49 297.701%
143 70 BAPAUME - Antoine COLAS IDFN 1 M B 3 36 10 471.089%
144 87 DERON - Remy AXIONE 3 M A 3 51 92 503.016%
145 88 AFETOUCHE - Antoine BYTP RP M B 3 49 67 506.950%



Nom  -  Prénom Equipe Sexe  Tracé mn s 1/100

Ouvreur M A 38 46

Ouvreur M B 37 84
1 66 BIGET  - Jean Laurent BY IMMO RA 2 M A 39 97 3.926%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Ski Masculin -

146 87 ARFAUX - Eric BYTELSPORTS 8 M B 10 13 88 1522.304%
Abandon

79 PETOT  - Arnaud CPI 3 M A
Non Partants

61 GOLDLUST - Romain BYTELSPORTS 7 M A
103 QUEAU - Nicolas BY IMMO RA 5 M B
96 ARTHUR - Gilles LOSINGER MARAZZI 3 M B
86 ABDELJALIL - Allal BBI 2 M B
67 LE ROUGE  - Cedric COLAS IDFN 5 M B



Nom  -  Prénom Equipe Sexe  Tracé mn s 1/100

Ouvreur M A 38 46

Ouvreur M B 37 84

1 7 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 F A 40 71 5.850%
2 5 GRIMAUD  - Sophie LINKCITY 1 F B 46 78 23.626%
3 12 ZEMP - Yasmine LOSINGER MARAZZI 1 F A 49 37 28.367%
4 16 RAVANAS - Maud LOSINGER MARAZZI 3 F B 50 43 33.272%
5 32 ESTAGER - Pauline CPI 2 F B 50 60 33.721%
6 7 SANSALONE - Eva BBI 1 F B 51 57 36.284%
7 6 JACQUETY - Maud OPB 2 F A 52 80 37.285%
8 13 BROSSIER MENIOUX  - Sandrine BBI 1 F B 52 15 37.817%
9 8 MOISSON  - Laure BY IMMO RA 2 F A 53 82 39.938%

10 3 BLACHON - Alexandra LINKCITY 1 F A 54 27 41.108%
11 25 LIEBERT - Lise AXIONE 2 F A 55 43 44.124%
12 33 BONNEAU  - Marianne ASM BBGO 1 F A 55 50 44.306%
13 20 BELLEGY - Dominique BYTP RP F A 55 71 44.852%
14 29 CHAUVRON - Maeva AXIONE 8 F A 55 91 45.372%
15 1 PEREZ MARTINEZ - Maria AXIONE 6 F A 56 25 46.256%
16 2 BENOIT LAROZE - Blandine BY IMMO RA 4 F A 0 56 70 47.426%
17 3 AUDIBERT  - Alicia BYCN SA F B 56 15 48.388%
18 18 PUJA - Pauline CPI 3 F A 57 86 50.442%
19 14 KLEIN  - Joanna BBCSO 1 F B 56 94 50.476%
20 8 DUFAUD  - Ombline ASM BBGO 3 F B 57 57 52.141%
21 6 BERGER - Astrid LINKCITY 4 F B 58 79 55.365%
22 31 TORMOS - Fanny LINKCITY 2 F B 58 86 55.550%
23 27 LAMAUVE - Lise OPB 2 F B 58 94 55.761%
24 26 LOZIER - Alix BY IMMO RA 6 F A 1 0 04 56.110%
25 28 DUPERRON - Annaïs BY CN DIDD F B 59 30 56.712%
26 23 RASSINOUX  - Margaux BY IMMO RA 4 F B 59 39 56.950%
27 12 VIGAND - Marine OPB 1 F B 59 44 57.082%
28 10 FARLIN - Beatrice BBI MODULAR F B 59 64 57.611%
29 2 CADOT - Cecile ASM BBGO 2 F B 1 1 24 61.839%
30 9 BOURCET - Marie BY IMMO RA 5 F B 1 1 54 62.632%
31 30 GROLET  - Noemie BY IMMO RA 5 F A 1 2 74 63.131%
32 28 DEVOS - Pauline OPB 3 F A 1 2 90 63.547%
33 9 SIMON - Mathilde OPB 3 F A 1 3 44 64.951%
34 16 CHARBONNEAU  - Justine BBCSO 2 F A 1 3 75 65.757%
35 22 AUVRAY - Manon OPB 4 F B 1 2 96 66.385%
36 18 FRENKIEL - MARJORIE BYTELSPORTS 10 F B 1 3 43 67.627%
37 19 DUFEU - Camille AXIONE 4 F B 1 3 70 68.340%
38 20 LORENZI - Berengere BY IMMO RA 6 F B 1 4 06 69.292%
39 64 LAURENCON - Elise BY IMMO RA 1 F A 1 5 55 70.437%
40 17 LADOUGNE  - Margaux LINKCITY 2 F A 1 5 94 71.451%
41 14 BERCHADSKY - Nathalie COLAS DS F A 1 7 87 76.469%
42 21 BOILEY FORESTIER - Claire BY CN DIDD F A 1 8 00 76.807%
43 10 CAVILLAUROY - Valerie BYIT 1 F A 1 8 17 77.249%
44 32 VIDAL - Stéphanie AXIONE 1 F A 1 8 75 78.757%
45 1 ZALOMITSOS - Camille LINKCITY 5 F B 1 8 28 80.444%
46 22 CHANIER - AURELIE BYTELSPORTS 2 F A 1 10 71 83.853%
47 34 MAZET - Laetitia BY IMMO RA 1 F A 1 11 63 86.245%
48 11 BASSET - Sophie BYTELSPORTS 4 F A 1 12 75 89.158%
49 33 DE LA BOURDONNAYE - Diane COLAS IDFN 4 F B 1 13 83 95.111%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Ski Feminin -



Nom  -  Prénom Equipe Sexe  Tracé mn s 1/100

Ouvreur M A 38 46

Ouvreur M B 37 84

1 7 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 F A 40 71 5.850%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Ski Feminin -

50 4 SERENYI  - Barbara BYCN SA F A 1 20 18 108.476%
51 26 CHANSOU - Elisabeth BYTELSPORTS 1 F B 1 19 74 110.729%
52 29 CHEVALIER  - Marie BY IMMO RA 3 F B 1 21 42 115.169%
53 21 MERLEN - Oceane AXIONE 3 F B 1 25 02 124.683%
54 5 MORIN - Clementine LINKCITY 5 F A 1 29 61 132.995%
55 25 GRANDIN - Elodie AXIONE 7 F B 1 32 27 143.842%
56 23 RONVALET - Marie LINKCITY NE 1 F A 1 36 71 151.456%
57 27 LEGUAY - Adeline COLAS IDFN 5 F A 1 36 72 151.482%
58 30 MOKHTARI - Rime LINKCITY NE 2 F B 1 39 08 161.839%
59 24 DE ALMEIDA SANTOS - Cathy BYIT 2 F B 1 56 11 206.845%
60 15 DEUVE - Margot BYTELSPORTS 9 F B 2 7 18 236.099%
61 15 BEDU - Julie BYTELSPORTS 8 F A 2 22 28 269.943%

Abandon
11 IGLESIAS - Corinne CPI 1 F B

Non partantes
24 DE BARROS  - Wendy COLAS IDFN 3 F A
19 LAW THIM  - Betty COLAS IDFN 2 F A
13 DHAOU - Amina COLAS IDFN 1 F A



Doss Nom  -   Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Team
1 85 SULLIGER - Fabien LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M A 40 22 4.576% 23.799%

7 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 F A 40 71 5.850% 23.799%
73 CHENAUX  - Matthieu LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 42 90 13.372% 23.799%
110 D'HALLUIN  - Thomas LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 47 32 23.799%

2 51 SEVESSAND - Romain LOSINGER MARAZZI 1 M A 40 59 5.538% 45.450%
45 PINGAULT - Yannick LOSINGER MARAZZI 1 M A 42 90 11.544% 45.450%
12 ZEMP - Yasmine LOSINGER MARAZZI 1 F A 49 37 28.367% 45.450%
85 TAUVERON  - Francois LOSINGER MARAZZI 1 M B 52 57 45.450%

3 66 BIGET  - Jean Laurent BY IMMO RA 2 M A 39 97 3.926% 53.718%
109 HUGO  - Benjamin BY IMMO RA 2 M A 42 25 9.854% 53.718%
43 REBERT - Laurent BY IMMO RA 2 M B 45 19 53.718%
8 MOISSON  - Laure BY IMMO RA 2 F A 53 82 39.938% 53.718%

4 41 FERIN - Antoine CPI 2 M A 47 14 22.569% 86.866%
46 BELLONI - Nicolas CPI 2 M B 49 41 30.576% 86.866%
94 GOFFARD - Gaetan CPI 2 M A 50 90 86.866%
32 ESTAGER - Pauline CPI 2 F B 50 60 33.721% 86.866%

5 5 GRIMAUD  - Sophie LINKCITY 1 F B 46 78 23.626% 92.561%
95 BROUCK - Simon LINKCITY 1 M B 48 37 27.828% 92.561%
3 BLACHON - Alexandra LINKCITY 1 F A 54 27 41.108% 92.561%
43 VALLET - Denis LINKCITY 1 M A 54 45 92.561%

6 83 NIOLA - THOMAS CPI 3 M B 44 22 16.860% 94.628%
55 LECONTE  - Clement CPI 3 M B 48 18 27.326% 94.628%
18 PUJA - Pauline CPI 3 F A 57 86 50.442% 94.628%
79 PETOT  - Arnaud CPI 3 M A Abd 94.628%

7 59 VERDUN - Nicolas AXIONE 2 M A 46 27 20.307% 102.340%
40 GALLET - Guillaume AXIONE 2 M A 53 04 37.910% 102.340%
100 GATIER - Jeremy AXIONE 2 M A 54 56 102.340%
25 LIEBERT - Lise AXIONE 2 F A 55 43 44.124% 102.340%

8 80 LE DOT - Nicolas OPB 2 M B 50 87 34.434% 106.445%
117 TURCK - Alexis OPB 2 M B 50 98 34.725% 106.445%
6 JACQUETY - Maud OPB 2 F A 52 80 37.285% 106.445%
27 LAMAUVE - Lise OPB 2 F B 58 94 106.445%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Ski Equipes -



Doss Nom  -   Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Team
1 85 SULLIGER - Fabien LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M A 40 22 4.576% 23.799%

7 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 F A 40 71 5.850% 23.799%
73 CHENAUX  - Matthieu LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 42 90 13.372% 23.799%
110 D'HALLUIN  - Thomas LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 47 32 23.799%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Ski Equipes -

9 61 MARTIN - Ludovic BBCSO 1 M B 46 48 22.833% 107.656%
69 STEVENIN - Jean Baptiste BBCSO 1 M A 51 67 34.347% 107.656%
76 CHAMPAVERE  - Clement BBCSO 1 M B 51 40 107.656%
14 KLEIN  - Joanna BBCSO 1 F B 56 94 50.476% 107.656%

10 91 TANIUKIEWICZ - Lukasz BYTP RP M A 45 09 17.239% 108.814%
20 BELLEGY - Dominique BYTP RP F A 55 71 44.852% 108.814%
68 COLOBY  - Thomas BYTP RP M A 56 43 46.724% 108.814%
88 AFETOUCHE - Antoine BYTP RP M B 3 49 67 108.814%

11 16 RAVANAS - Maud LOSINGER MARAZZI 3 F B 50 43 33.272% 111.119%
102 KRONENTAL - Mathieu LOSINGER MARAZZI 3 M A 52 16 35.621% 111.119%
92 ELDELMANN - Sasha LOSINGER MARAZZI 3 M A 54 70 42.226% 111.119%
96 ARTHUR - Gilles LOSINGER MARAZZI 3 M B Non Partant 111.119%

12 49 VASSON - Geraud AXIONE 8 M A 49 95 29.875% 117.499%
99 MICHAUD - Arnaud AXIONE 8 M A 54 71 42.252% 117.499%
29 CHAUVRON - Maeva AXIONE 8 F A 55 91 45.372% 117.499%
104 SENOVILLE - Thomas AXIONE 8 M B 1 25 76 117.499%

13 89 MUFFAT - Romain OPB 1 M B 47 25 24.868% 118.182%
106 PALIES - Thibault OPB 1 M B 51 55 36.231% 118.182%
12 VIGAND - Marine OPB 1 F B 59 44 57.082% 118.182%
54 MINNAERT - François OPB 1 M B 2 20 11 118.182%

14 7 SANSALONE - Eva BBI 1 F B 51 57 36.284% 126.416%
13 BROSSIER MENIOUX  - Sandrine BBI 1 F B 52 15 37.817% 126.416%
106 COUSSEAU  - Michel BBI 1 M A 58 58 52.314% 126.416%

15 60 BIETH - Geoffroy BBI MODULAR M A 46 62 21.217% 127.840%
75 BREZAC - THIERRY BBI MODULAR M A 57 31 49.012% 127.840%
10 FARLIN - Beatrice BBI MODULAR F B 59 64 57.611% 127.840%
59 HAKKI - Jade BBI MODULAR M B 1 17 66 127.840%



Doss Nom  -   Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Team
1 85 SULLIGER - Fabien LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M A 40 22 4.576% 23.799%

7 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 F A 40 71 5.850% 23.799%
73 CHENAUX  - Matthieu LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 42 90 13.372% 23.799%
110 D'HALLUIN  - Thomas LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 47 32 23.799%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Ski Equipes -

16 44 WINNEBROOT - William ASM BBGO 1 M B 50 18 32.611% 129.427%
33 BONNEAU  - Marianne ASM BBGO 1 F A 55 50 44.306% 129.427%
84 MERLIN  - Thomas ASM BBGO 1 M B 57 71 52.511% 129.427%
49 VAN TOL  - Francois Nicolas ASM BBGO 1 M B 2 30 49 129.427%

17 73 BALLEYDER - Benjamin BY IMMO RA 6 M A 53 05 37.936% 133.845%
72 BAYLEY - Nicolas BY IMMO RA 6 M B 52 90 39.799% 133.845%
26 LOZIER - Alix BY IMMO RA 6 F A 1 0 04 56.110% 133.845%
20 LORENZI - Berengere BY IMMO RA 6 F B 1 4 06 133.845%

18 71 GAL - Frederic BY CN DIDD M A 48 53 26.183% 133.962%
46 SCHMID - Julien BY CN DIDD M A 58 10 51.066% 133.962%
28 DUPERRON - Annaïs BY CN DIDD F B 59 30 56.712% 133.962%
21 BOILEY FORESTIER - Claire BY CN DIDD F A 1 8 00 133.962%

19 56 LECOINTE  - CORENTIN ASM BBGO 2 M A 50 00 30.005% 138.198%
48 ALIX - Marc ASM BBGO 2 M B 55 38 46.353% 138.198%
62 MINARD  - Alexandre ASM BBGO 2 M B 57 66 138.198%
2 CADOT - Cecile ASM BBGO 2 F B 1 1 24 61.839% 138.198%

20 55 TOUCHANT  - ALEXIS BYTELSPORTS 10 M A 46 54 21.009% 144.382%
50 POICON  - Goeffroy BYTELSPORTS 10 M A 59 90 55.746% 144.382%
89 BERNARDIN - THOMAS BYTELSPORTS 10 M A 1 0 26 144.382%
18 FRENKIEL - MARJORIE BYTELSPORTS 10 F B 1 3 43 67.627% 144.382%

21 114 CHEREL  - Romain BY IMMO RA 4 M A 55 31 43.812% 148.188%
2 BENOIT LAROZE - Blandine BY IMMO RA 4 F A 56 70 47.426% 148.188%
23 RASSINOUX  - Margaux BY IMMO RA 4 F B 59 39 56.950% 148.188%
69 DA CUNHA - Mateo BY IMMO RA 4 M B 1 17 47 148.188%

22 44 TOURNOUX - CHRISTOPHE BYTELSPORTS 2 M A 51 15 32.995% 154.296%
71 MOUILLAC - THIERRY BYTELSPORTS 2 M B 52 01 37.447% 154.296%
108 CAILLET - PHILIPPE BYTELSPORTS 2 M A 58 61 154.296%
22 CHANIER - AURELIE BYTELSPORTS 2 F A 1 10 71 83.853% 154.296%



Doss Nom  -   Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Team
1 85 SULLIGER - Fabien LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M A 40 22 4.576% 23.799%

7 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 F A 40 71 5.850% 23.799%
73 CHENAUX  - Matthieu LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 42 90 13.372% 23.799%
110 D'HALLUIN  - Thomas LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 47 32 23.799%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Ski Equipes -

23 99 DOBRICEAN - Daniel LINKCITY 4 M B 56 77 50.026% 159.223%
101 DE LABOULAYE - Paul LINKCITY 4 M B 58 21 53.832% 159.223%
6 BERGER - Astrid LINKCITY 4 F B 58 79 55.365% 159.223%

112 MOLEZ - Hugo LINKCITY 4 M B 1 5 37 159.223%
24 62 BOUR - Frederick AXIONE 1 M A 53 92 40.198% 159.441%

52 DESCOURS - Antoine AXIONE 1 M B 53 16 40.486% 159.441%
32 VIDAL - Stéphanie AXIONE 1 F A 1 8 75 78.757% 159.441%

25 65 BOIREAU - Romain BYIT 1 M B 52 61 39.033% 160.094%
80 AUCHENE - Jean Baptiste BYIT 1 M A 55 31 43.812% 160.094%
97 MANGER - Yves BYIT 1 M B 57 31 160.094%
10 CAVILLAUROY - Valerie BYIT 1 F A 1 8 17 77.249% 160.094%

26 70 THOMAS  - Julien BBCSO 2 M A 55 58 44.514% 160.297%
105 SOUSA GOMES - Miguel BBCSO 2 M B 56 77 50.026% 160.297%
95 DEGAN  - Charles BBCSO 2 M A 59 76 160.297%
16 CHARBONNEAU  - Justine BBCSO 2 F A 1 3 75 65.757% 160.297%

27 86 NOBLAT - Thibaut AXIONE 6 M A 52 20 35.725% 162.403%
1 PEREZ MARTINEZ - Maria AXIONE 6 F A 56 25 46.256% 162.403%
58 BERMUDEZ - Florent AXIONE 6 M A 1 9 39 80.421% 162.403%
64 VAIS - Alain AXIONE 6 M B 1 15 34 162.403%

28 102 HOFF - Harald LINKCITY 2 M B 57 56 52.114% 164.958%
31 TORMOS - Fanny LINKCITY 2 F B 58 86 55.550% 164.958%
115 MARHADOUR - Jean Philippe LINKCITY 2 M B 59 52 57.294% 164.958%
17 LADOUGNE  - Margaux LINKCITY 2 F A 1 5 94 164.958%

29 96 LAMBIN - Thomas OPB 3 M A 53 46 39.002% 167.499%
28 DEVOS - Pauline OPB 3 F A 1 2 90 63.547% 167.499%
9 SIMON - Mathilde OPB 3 F A 1 3 44 64.951% 167.499%
57 NOURRY - Wenceslas OPB 3 M A 1 5 01 167.499%



Doss Nom  -   Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Team
1 85 SULLIGER - Fabien LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M A 40 22 4.576% 23.799%

7 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 F A 40 71 5.850% 23.799%
73 CHENAUX  - Matthieu LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 42 90 13.372% 23.799%
110 D'HALLUIN  - Thomas LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 47 32 23.799%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Ski Equipes -

30 88 ANDRIEUX - Stephane COLAS DS M A 52 04 35.309% 179.875%
82 ROBERJOT - Stephane COLAS DS M A 1 4 65 68.097% 179.875%
14 BERCHADSKY - Nathalie COLAS DS F A 1 7 87 76.469% 179.875%
90 MELIN  - Michel COLAS DS M A 1 9 21 179.875%

31 47 ELOMARI - Yassir LINKCITY 5 M A 56 91 47.972% 180.821%
77 MIELI  - NumA LINKCITY 5 M B 57 67 52.405% 180.821%
1 ZALOMITSOS - Camille LINKCITY 5 F B 1 8 28 80.444% 180.821%
5 MORIN - Clementine LINKCITY 5 F A 1 29 61 180.821%

32 8 DUFAUD  - Ombline ASM BBGO 3 F B 57 57 52.141% 192.724%
97 DUFAUD  - Matthieu ASM BBGO 3 M A 1 1 00 58.606% 192.724%
74 DERCHER - Valentin ASM BBGO 3 M B 1 8 86 81.977% 192.724%
115 TORCHY - GAEL ASM BBGO 3 M A 1 31 85 192.724%

33 9 BOURCET - Marie BY IMMO RA 5 F B 1 1 54 62.632% 194.632%
30 GROLET  - Noemie BY IMMO RA 5 F A 1 2 74 63.131% 194.632%
60 MARTEL - Sylvain BY IMMO RA 5 M B 1 3 90 68.869% 194.632%
103 QUEAU - Nicolas BY IMMO RA 5 M B Non Partant 194.632%

34 52 ROY  - Bastien BY IMMO RA 3 M A 52 25 35.855% 198.944%
93 BONNAMOUR  - Fabrice BY IMMO RA 3 M A 56 89 47.920% 198.944%
78 LEFEBVRE - Thimothee BY IMMO RA 3 M B 1 0 71 198.944%
29 CHEVALIER  - Marie BY IMMO RA 3 F B 1 21 42 115.169% 198.944%

35 40 DAVID - Vivien OPB 4 M B 1 0 09 58.800% 199.709%
22 AUVRAY - Manon OPB 4 F B 1 2 96 66.385% 199.709%
111 THOMAS - Valentin OPB 4 M B 1 6 04 74.524% 199.709%
42 BOURDON - Alain OPB 4 M B 1 33 50 199.709%

36 100 LEMERCIER - Edouard COLAS IDFN 4 M B 55 31 46.168% 207.556%
101 CHARAMELET - Thibaud COLAS IDFN 4 M A 1 3 95 66.277% 207.556%
45 MAHMOUDI - Sami COLAS IDFN 4 M B 1 7 74 207.556%
33 DE LA BOURDONNAYE - Diane COLAS IDFN 4 F B 1 13 83 95.111% 207.556%



Doss Nom  -   Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Team
1 85 SULLIGER - Fabien LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M A 40 22 4.576% 23.799%

7 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 F A 40 71 5.850% 23.799%
73 CHENAUX  - Matthieu LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 42 90 13.372% 23.799%
110 D'HALLUIN  - Thomas LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 47 32 23.799%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Ski Equipes -

37 65 SCHBATH - Laurent BYTELSPORTS 4 M A 59 41 54.472% 208.502%
84 ROJAS - CHRISTOPHE BYTELSPORTS 4 M A 1 3 41 64.873% 208.502%
11 BASSET - Sophie BYTELSPORTS 4 F A 1 12 75 89.158% 208.502%
92 SOUSSEREAU - Emmanuel BYTELSPORTS 4 M B 1 43 82 208.502%

38 3 AUDIBERT  - Alicia BYCN SA F B 56 15 48.388% 210.010%
98 HOCHET  - Charley BYCN SA M A 58 90 53.146% 210.010%
4 SERENYI  - Barbara BYCN SA F A 1 20 18 108.476% 210.010%

113 BONNIS  - Pierre BYCN SA M A 1 35 07 210.010%
39 116 VANDEVELDE - Benoit BY IMMO RA 1 M A 1 2 73 63.105% 219.787%

64 LAURENCON - Elise BY IMMO RA 1 F A 1 5 55 70.437% 219.787%
34 MAZET - Laetitia BY IMMO RA 1 F A 1 11 63 86.245% 219.787%

40 47 GIRARDOT  - Bruno COLAS IDFN 5 M B 53 11 40.354% 234.093%
56 DUPLAT  - Roland COLAS IDFN 5 M B 53 83 42.257% 234.093%
27 LEGUAY - Adeline COLAS IDFN 5 F A 1 36 72 151.482% 234.093%
67 LE ROUGE  - Cedric COLAS IDFN 5 M B Non Partant 234.093%

41 112 MEGRET  - Luc LINKCITY NE 2 M A 52 31 36.011% 253.903%
79 BELLANGER  - Nicolas LINKCITY NE 2 M B 59 05 56.052% 253.903%
30 MOKHTARI - Rime LINKCITY NE 2 F B 1 39 08 161.839% 253.903%
116 AMANN - Lionel LINKCITY NE 2 M B 1 51 41 253.903%

42 54 MELLE - FREDERIC BYTELSPORTS 1 M A 58 52 52.158% 254.645%
105 SOULIER - NICOLAS BYTELSPORTS 1 M A 1 13 75 91.758% 254.645%
66 RIGNAULT - CHRISTOPHE BYTELSPORTS 1 M B 1 18 92 254.645%
26 CHANSOU - Elisabeth BYTELSPORTS 1 F B 1 19 74 110.729% 254.645%

43 75 TIBERGHIEN - Guillaume LINKCITY NE 1 M B 55 98 47.939% 260.315%
63 DEMONCHAUX - Nicolas LINKCITY NE 1 M A 1 1 89 60.920% 260.315%
103 GLAUDE  - Ghislain LINKCITY NE 1 M A 1 18 19 260.315%
23 RONVALET - Marie LINKCITY NE 1 F A 1 36 71 151.456% 260.315%



Doss Nom  -   Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Team
1 85 SULLIGER - Fabien LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M A 40 22 4.576% 23.799%

7 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 F A 40 71 5.850% 23.799%
73 CHENAUX  - Matthieu LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 42 90 13.372% 23.799%
110 D'HALLUIN  - Thomas LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 47 32 23.799%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Ski Equipes -

44 81 MARTRES - Fabrice AXIONE 7 M B 59 13 56.263% 269.107%
57 REY - Mathieu AXIONE 7 M B 1 3 95 69.001% 269.107%
111 VIGNOLE - Christophe AXIONE 7 M A 1 12 15 269.107%
25 GRANDIN - Elodie AXIONE 7 F B 1 32 27 143.842% 269.107%

45 19 DUFEU - Camille AXIONE 4 F B 1 3 70 68.340% 269.829%
108 Guillon Florian AXIONE 4 M B 1 6 06 74.577% 269.829%
110 MEYER - Xavier AXIONE 4 M A 1 27 27 126.911% 269.829%
74 MORIZOT - Thomas AXIONE 4 M A 1 27 39 269.829%

46 67 PIERSON  - Nicolas BYIT 2 M A 54 26 41.082% 297.640%
48 VAN BOXOM - Frederic BYIT 2 M A 57 58 49.714% 297.640%
90 RIBERON  - Mathieu BYIT 2 M B 1 5 76 297.640%
24 DE ALMEIDA SANTOS - Cathy BYIT 2 F B 1 56 11 206.845% 297.640%

47 93 ROUSSILLE - Arnaud AXIONE 3 M B 52 81 39.561% 358.879%
21 MERLEN - Oceane AXIONE 3 F B 1 25 02 124.683% 358.879%
82 DECLERCQ - Alban AXIONE 3 M B 1 51 49 194.635% 358.879%
87 DERON - Remy AXIONE 3 M A 3 51 92 358.879%

48 107 MANDRY  - Alexis BYTELSPORTS 8 M A 2 1 27 215.315% 725.479%
53 POIRIER - Arnaud BYTELSPORTS 8 M B 2 8 74 240.222% 725.479%
15 BEDU - Julie BYTELSPORTS 8 F A 2 22 28 269.943% 725.479%
87 ARFAUX - Eric BYTELSPORTS 8 M B 10 13 88 725.479%



Doss Nom  -   Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Team
1 85 SULLIGER - Fabien LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M A 40 22 4.576% 23.799%

7 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 F A 40 71 5.850% 23.799%
73 CHENAUX  - Matthieu LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 42 90 13.372% 23.799%
110 D'HALLUIN  - Thomas LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 47 32 23.799%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Ski Equipes -

Non Classées
49 53 BOUHRIA - Foad CPI 1 M A 1 3 17 64.249% 2408.155%

78 SOULARD - Olivier CPI 1 M A 1 3 64 65.471% 2408.155%
41 GROZESCU - Aurelian CPI 1 M B 1 10 64 2408.155%
11 IGLESIAS - Corinne CPI 1 F B Abd 2278.436% 2408.155%

50 94 GUILLEMARD - Thibaut COLAS IDFN 2 M B 57 80 52.748% 3135.453%
98 CAROFF - Francois COLAS IDFN 2 M B 1 1 52 62.579% 3135.453%
107 ROUSSELOT - Jean Jacques COLAS IDFN 2 M B 1 40 98 3135.453%
19 LAW THIM  - Betty COLAS IDFN 2 F A Non partante 3020.125% 3135.453%

51 51 FOLLEZOU - Yohan COLAS IDFN 3 M B 53 54 41.490% 3142.271%
118 CASTEX  - Vincent COLAS IDFN 3 M B 1 8 36 80.655% 3142.271%
24 DE BARROS  - Wendy COLAS IDFN 3 F A Non partante 3020.125% 3142.271%
68 BONGRAND - Olivier COLAS IDFN 3 M B Non partant 3142.271%

52 114 MASSON - Jerome COLAS IDFN 1 M B 59 91 58.325% 3549.538%
70 BAPAUME - Antoine COLAS IDFN 1 M B 3 36 10 471.089% 3549.538%
13 DHAOU - Amina COLAS IDFN 1 F A Non partante 3020.125% 3549.538%

Hors Classemnt
63 PETIT - Charles LINKCITY 3 M B 52 75 39.403% 100.323%
76 MILESI - Florian LINKCITY 3 M A 1 1 89 60.920% 100.323%
104 MOTRON - Nicolas BYTELSPORTS 9 M A 54 31 41.212% 277.311%
15 DEUVE - Margot BYTELSPORTS 9 F B 2 7 18 236.099% 277.311%
72 POTELLE - Benjamin OPB 5 M A 59 13 53.744% 53.744%
109 HAMOIR - Pierre BYTELSPORTS 7 M B 52 10 37.685% 86.549%
58 ROUSSILLO - Hugues-Antoine BYTELSPORTS 7 M B 56 33 48.864% 86.549%
81 LAIEB - Houass BYTELSPORTS 7 M A 1 5 18 86.549%
61 GOLDLUST - Romain BYTELSPORTS 7 M A Non Partant 86.549%
91 MEYER - William BYTELSPORTS 3 M B 40 35 6.633% 42.957%
77 DESTAVILLE - ARNAUD BYTELSPORTS 3 M A 52 43 36.323% 42.957%
50 ECHAVIDRE - Vincent BYTELSPORTS 3 M B 54 87 42.957%



Doss Nom  -   Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Team
1 85 SULLIGER - Fabien LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M A 40 22 4.576% 23.799%

7 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 F A 40 71 5.850% 23.799%
73 CHENAUX  - Matthieu LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 42 90 13.372% 23.799%
110 D'HALLUIN  - Thomas LOSINGER MARAZZI 2 M B 47 32 23.799%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2020
- Ski Equipes -

83 FRANCK - JEAN-CHARLES BYTELSPORTS 3 M A 1 1 16 42.957%
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